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Prova 61 Fem., 200m Estils 10 anys
21/04/2024 Resultats
Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps
1. LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 Cambrils C.N. 3:06.02 3:02.93 300 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
2. MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14 Cambrils C.N. 3:13.60 3:10.51 295 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
3. HERMIDA LOPEZ, Julia 14 C.N. Sabadell 3:16.13 3:13.04 290 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
4. PICA ROIG, Alesta 14 C.N. Matar6 3:16.49  3:13.40 287 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
5. SEOANE DORCA, Carlota 14 U.E. D'Horta 3:16.90 3:13.81 285 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
6. POLO MERENCIANO, Elna 14 C.N. Figueres 3:17.07 3:13.98 284 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
7. SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:19.70 3:16.61 283 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
8. LLEIXA FORES, Gemma 14 C.N. Tortosa 3:20.26  3:17.17 282 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
9. GAVINA FERNANDEZ, Marina 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:20.48 3:17.39 281 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
10. CASELLAS GONZALEZ, Laia 14 U.E. D'Horta 3:20.56  3:17.47 280 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
11. ZARCO FERNANDEZ, Cayetana 14 C.N. Premia 3:21.01 3:17.92 278 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
OLIVERA VILLAESCUSA, Ona 14 C.N. Badalona 3:21.01 3:17.92 279 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024
13. LADAGA RIBERA, Erin 14 C.N. Catalunya 3:22.56  3:19.47 277 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
14. PUJOL DOMENECH, Ariadna 14 C.N. Lleida 3:23.37 3:20.28 276 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024
15. PEIDRO PATON, Célia 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:23.70 3:20.61 275 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
16. FOUCART CALVO, Lucia 14 C.N. Sabadell 3:24.07 3:20.98 274 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
17. VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 3:2541 3:22.32 273 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
18. POL TRINCADO, Mariona 14 C.N. Viladecans 3:25.93 3:22.84 272 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
19. CELORIO SANCHEZ, Valentina 14 C.N. Matar6 3:26.54 3:23.45 271 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
20. FERRER MARTINEZ, Noa 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:27.19 3:24.10 270 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
21. MEDRANO LOPEZ, Leah 14 C.N. Sabadell 3:28.35 3:25.26 269 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
22. GINE CALDERO, Arlet 14 C.N. Tarrega 3:28.98 3:25.89 268 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024
23. NEBOT DOMENECH, Arlet 14 C.N. Matard 3:29.42 3:26.33 267 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
24. ODERIZ CIVIL, Valentina 14 C.E. Mediterrani 3:29.73  3:26.64 266 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
25. CASAJOANA CLARASO, Iris 14 C.N. Igualada 3:29.86  3:26.77 265 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
26. LOPEZ GINESTA, Paula 14 N. Joan Pelegri 3:29.93 3:26.84 264 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
27. LLOPART ARNAIZ, Noa 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:30.11 3:27.02 263 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
28. GANDIA RODRIGUEZ, Noa 14 C.N. Santa Perpétua  3:30.26  3:27.17 262 25M GRAMENET 20/04/2024
29. PORTILLO DEL CANO, Emma 14 C.N. Matard 3:30.91 3:27.82 - 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
30. MANAU ARIZA, Olivia 14 C.N. Tarrega 3:32.21  3:29.12 261 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024
31. REINA CARVAJAL, Ada 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:32.85 3:29.76 260 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
32. PACHON CERVERA, Carla 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:33.10 3:30.01 259 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
33. SERRA RODRIGUEZ, Claudia 14 C.N. Banyoles 3:33.54 3:30.45 258 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
34. CHARNECO FERRANDO, Blanca 14 C.N. Sant Boi 3:33.84 3:30.75 257 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
35. SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 3:34.12 3:31.03 256 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
36. ESTORNELL PRADELL, Julia 14 C.N. Viladecans 3:34.42  3:31.33 255 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
37. MESEGUER ANDREU, Ona 14 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:34.48 3:31.39 254 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
MARTIN BOULTON, Luciana 14 C.N. Catalunya 3:34.48 3:31.39 253 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
39. PARES HOLGADO, Arlette 14 C.N. Granollers 3:34.97 3:31.88 252 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
40. RIVERA RODRIGUEZ, Olga 14 C.N. Sabadell 3:35.82 3:32.73 - 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
41. TORRES ESCALERA, Laia 14 C.N. Premia 3:35.83 3:32.74 251 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
42. SARGATAL MARTINEZ, Blanca 14 GEIEG 3:35.85 3:32.76 250 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024
43. BLANCH, Agnés 14 C.N. Tortosa 3:35.99  3:32.90 249 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
44. JORNET CABEZA, Aina 14 C.N. Vallirana 3:36.58 3:33.49 248 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
45. GONZALEZ RUBIO, Paola 14 C.N. Caldes 3:36.85 3:33.76 247 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
46. NOGUE FERNANDEZ, Bruna 14 GEIEG 3:37.63 3:34.54 246 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024
47. VAN MOORTER BERNABE, Mar 14 C.D. Sek Catalunya 3:37.98 3:34.89 245 25M MATARO 20/04/2024
48. TARRE SUCARRATS, Carla 14 Manyanet C.N. 3:38.20 3:35.11 244 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
49. ARTERO MENDOZA, Estel De L'Albsl4 C.N. Calella 3:38.26  3:35.17 243 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024
50. CASANOVA BASSAS, Elia 14 C.N. Rubi 3:38.33 3:35.24 242 25M GRAMENET 20/04/2024
51. GARCIA MORALES, Queralt 14 C.N. Calella 3:38.38  3:35.29 241 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024
52. MANAU ARIZA, Valentina 14 C.N. Tarrega 3:39.14 3:36.05 240 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024
53. ZAMBARBIERI, Akysha 14 C.N. Sitges 3:39.31  3:36.22 239 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
54. NEJROTTI, Clara 14 C.N. Catalunya 3:39.69 3:36.60 238 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
55. MONTILLA, Antia 14 C.N. Vallirana 3:40.03 3:36.94 237 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
56. RODRIGUEZ ROMERA, Danae 14 C.N. Sabadell 3:40.37 3:37.28 - 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
RAMON HUET, Siena 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:40.37 3:37.28 - 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
58. DAVID, Louane 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:41.13 3:38.04 - 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
59. MONTER FUSTE, Nora 14 Fed Andorrana 3:42.13  3:39.04 236 25M ENCAMP (AND) 20/04/2024
60. DIESTE RODRIGUEZ, Lucia 14 U.E. D'Horta 3:42.52  3:39.43 235 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
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Prova 61, Fem., 200m Estils, 10 anys

Cl. Any Temps 50E Temps

61. FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Naia 14 C.N. Manresa 3:42.86  3:39.77 234 25M BERGA 20/04/2024

62. KATIB GONZALEZ, Lidia 14 C.N. Cerdanyola 3:43.56  3:40.47 233 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024

63. GUERRA RUIZ, Rocio 14 C.N. Lleida 3:44.11 3:41.02 232 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

64. LUKACS, BORI 14 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 3:45.38 3:42.29 231 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024

65. MATTA LOPEZ, Valentina 14 C.N. Cornella 3:46.28 3:43.19 230 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024

66. BUSQUETS LOPEZ, Karina Sofhia 14 C.N. OLOT 3:47.14  3:44.05 229 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

67. CARBONES PUJOLRAS, Martina 14 C.N.OLOT 3:47.21 3:44.12 228 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

68. STOIAN, Ariadna-Maria 14 C.N. Cervera 3:47.27 3:44.18 227 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

69. BADOSA MAIA, Berta 14 C.N. Castellfollit 3:47.39 3:44.30 226 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024

70. LONGONI CASADEVALL, Marta 14 C.N. Calella 3:47.69 3:44.60 225 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024

71. EXPOSITO BALES, Sara 14 C.N.OLOT 3:47.94  3:44.85 224 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

72. POL PUIGDOMENECH, Berta 14 C.N. Matar6 3:48.11 3:45.02 - 25M MATARO 20/04/2024

73. PONS PAVLICH, Lola 14 C.N. Granollers 3:48.33 3:45.24 223 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024

74. FLORES MUNUERA, Ona 14 C.N. Calella 3:48.46  3:45.37 - 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024

75. LORENZO LINAN, Julia 14 C.N. Sant Boi 3:48.73 3:45.64 222 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024

76. ALFARO VIZCAINO, Annette 14 C.N. Terrassa 3:48.78  3:45.69 221 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024

77. VILLAESCUSA MASANA, Ines 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:48.89 3:45.80 220 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024

78. BENET MAURI, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 3:48.97 3:45.88 - 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

79. REDONDO PANAREDA, Noor 14 C.N. Calella 3:50.23 3:47.14 - 25M CALELLA 20/04/2024

80. GARELLI ROMERO, Mia 14 C.N. Lloret De Mar 3:50.46  3:47.37 219 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

81. GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Valentina 14 C.N. Sant Sadurni 3:50.52 3:47.43 218 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024

82. ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andreal4 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:50.56  3:47.47 217 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

83. MARIN AGUSTI, Noa 14 C.E. Mediterrani 3:51.50 3:48.41 216 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024

84. LOPEZ PENA, Elsa 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:51.67 3:48.58 - 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024

85. RIERA CANELADA, Noa 14 C.N. Banyoles 3:51.69 3:48.60 215 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

86. MIRATS MARTINEZ, Marina 14 C.E. Mediterrani 3:51.94 3:48.85 214 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024

87. ISSA CABOT, Aitana 14 C.N. Premia 3:51.99 3:48.90 213 25M MATARO 20/04/2024

88. PUERTA TOSCANO, Irene 14 C.N. Matar6 3:52.21 3:49.12 - 25M MATARO 20/04/2024

89. NOVA ROCA, Berta 14 C.N. Sitges 3:52.76  3:49.67 212 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024

90. ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, Haizea 14 C.N. Granollers 3:52.83 3:49.74 211 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024

91. CANAL ALDEHUELO, Aura 14 C.N.OLOT 3:52.94  3:49.85 - 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024

92. DE GOUVEIA GONCALVES, Veré6nicil4 C.N. Prat Llobregat 3:52.96 3:49.87 210 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024

93. BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:53.01 3:49.92 - 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

94. PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:53.27 3:50.18 209 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

95. COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara 14 C.N. Amposta 3:53.89 3:50.80 208 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

96. MIHAELA CALUGAR, Sorana 14 C.E.N. Balaguer 3:54.47 3:51.38 207 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

97. LEO ARIZA, Judith 14 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:54.83 3:51.74 - 25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024

98. GONZALEZ RAMIREZ, Keyla 14 C.N. L'Hospitalet 3:54.98 3:51.89 - 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024

LLENAS RODRIGUEZ, Laia 14 C.N. Viladecans 3:54.98 3:51.89 206 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024

100. KOSLOVA MOSKALCOVA, A. 14 GEN ROSES 3:55.25 3:52.16 205 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
101. PARDINA DE LORENZO, Lucia 14 C.N. Cornella 3:55.49 3:52.40 204 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
102. PARADA MARTINEZ, Aina 14 C.N. Igualada 3:55.54 3:52.45 203 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
103. GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia 14 Cambrils C.N. 3:55.63 3:52.54 202 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
104. ELIAS ROT, Aroa 14 U.E. D'Horta 3:55.86 3:52.77 - 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
105. SALVA DOT, Blanca 14 C.N. Vilafranca 3:56.26  3:53.17 201 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
106. GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherind4 C.N. Amposta 3:56.70 3:53.61 200 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
107. CANALS PARAROLS, Lola 14 GEIEG 3:57.39 3:54.30 199 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024
108. MOLINA JAPU, Sofia Elena 14 C.N. Cornella 3:57.65 3:54.56 198 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
109. VARAS BEL, Paula 14 C.N. Tortosa 3:57.76  3:54.67 - 25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024
110. GUERRERO IBANEZ, Irene 14 C.N. Molins De Rei 3:58.00 3:54.91 197 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
111. BONET AZNAR, Ona 14 C.N. Banyoles 3:58.17 3:55.08 196 25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
112. PATARRO JORNALE, Marina 14 C.N. Piera 2012 3:58.49  3:55.40 195 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
113. ESCRIBANO PEREZ, Aina 14 C.N. Cornella 3:59.48 3:56.39 - 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
114. TORREDEFLOT RIES, Lea 14 C.N. Vallirana 3:59.54 3:56.45 194 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
115. PORCEL BUSQUE, Zaida 14 C.N. Catalunya 3:59.76  3:56.67 - 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
116. CROSAS SANGLAS, Laia 14 C.N. VIC-Etb 4:00.70 3:57.61 193 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024
117. FONT NEGRO, Laura 14 C.N. Manresa 4:00.92 3:57.83 192 25M BERGA 20/04/2024
118. DE JESUS PONS, Valentina 14 Manyanet C.N. 4:01.03 3:57.94 191 25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
119. GONZALEZ GUARDIET, Arlet 14 C.N. Vilafranca 4:01.82 3:58.73 190 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
120. EIXARCH GASCON, Abril 14 U.E. D'Horta 4:02.50 3:59.41 - 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
121. MA, Zixuan 14 N. Joan Pelegri 4:03.52 4:00.43 189 25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
122. JIMENEZ FORTUNY, Elna 14 C.N. Premia 4:04.26  4:01.17 - 25M MATARO 20/04/2024

Sponsor Sponsor Institucional Certificacions

D) ) Szt F esportcat

25/04/2024 11:58 - Pagina 2




® < ﬁ:
' CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Lliga Benjamina 2023 2024

BARCELONA, 15/10/2023 - 21/4/2024

® _Z ,;:
: CATALANA
DE NATACIO

Prova 61, Fem., 200m Estils, 10 anys

Cl.

123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143,
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Sponsor

D

PIERA CARRERAS, Jana
FUENTES MORENO, Laia
GALVEZ BELMONTE, Alba
MATEOS PRIETO, Julia
ANDREU CHALUP, Sofia
MARTIN GIL, Maria

MOZO GIL, Ainara

LORENZO JACINTO, Greta
PEDREGOSA LOPEZ, Andrea
CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia
MARTI AYORINDE, Lola
GONZALES GUTIERREZ, Alba
BOSCHSACOMA FONT, Bruna
DE BACKER LIMINANA, Valentina
VIDAL PALAU, Berta

JIMENEZ FLORES, Alma
MARIMON ESPLUGAS, Arlet
MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, |.

GUIXA BECERRA, Ona

JAMUI ASENSIO, Noa

AMAT GARCIA, Zoe

ABAD RODRIGUEZ, Gal-La
HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe
CANIZARES LOOR, Arlet
ROMA VIDAL, Paula

RIVERA MESA, Valeria

GINE RENE, Gisela

GARCIA RUIZ, Nuria

CURTO ESCORIHUELA, Claudia
BUCIUMAN, Daria Maria
TENAS JERONIMO, Telma
PRATS SEDO, Marina

MARIN CARRIZOSA, Lucia
MURNOZ GARCIA, Sara

SOLER MONTBLANC, Carla
ESCODA LUQUE, Daniela
CURIA GUILLAUMET, Mariona
CEAUS LOMBARDO, Saray
PASCUAL PORTA, Aran
ALBAREDA DE LOS REYES, Arlet
JUBANY SUBIRANA, Martina
LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania
SEGARRA PASTOR, Ona
CARRERA CEBRIAN, Bruna
ARMENGOL CASANOVAS, Laia

Any

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

SANTAENGRACIA RICART, Monica 14

CLARENA SERRAT, Laia
JUAN MEDINA, Mia

GRUART PINSACH, Fiona
PAGES FEIXAS, Clara

MARTIN FORTUNO, Beth
UBACH BOVER, Abril
BRUGADA MARTINEZ, Alba
SEMANATE CANAL, Dunia
MEMBRADO BURGUENO, Julia
KEROPYAN ARCOS, Noa
TIMBALARI TIMBALARI, Lorena
GAGO CEBALLOS, Maria
SERRA PLANA, Maria

MURNOZ GARCIA, Emma
LEBEDA, Karolina

TORRAS SERRA, Arlet

Sponsor Institucional

AllY Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

C.N. Badalona
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.E. Mediterrani
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Premia
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Premia
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N.OLOT

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Terrassa
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Manresa
Fed Andorrana
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Igualada
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Catalunya
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Castellet
Fcn El Tossalet
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Rubi

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. VIC-Etb
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Sabadell
Fed Andorrana
GEIEG

C.N. OLOT

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Caldes
C.N.OLOT

C.N. Caldes
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N.OLOT

C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Manresa

(((?esportcat

Temps 50E

4:04.32
4:04.44
4:04.74
4:05.31
4:05.58
4:05.94
4:06.46
4:06.50
4:07.03
4:07.99
4:08.44
4:08.68
4:08.78
4:09.12
4:09.46
4:11.27
4:11.92
4:12.26
4:12.32
4:13.39
4:13.54
4:14.01
4:14.52
4:14.56
4:15.27
4:15.61
4:15.75
4:15.85
4:15.85
4:16.00
4:17.51
4:18.07
4:18.15
4:18.23
4:19.24
4:20.38
4:21.85
4:21.99
4:22.95
4:23.16
4:23.43
4.23.87
4:24.41
4:25.84
4:26.07
4:27.45
4:28.30
4:.28.59
4:29.09
4:29.62
4:29.83
4:30.88
4:31.58
4:32.44
4:33.83
4:34.01
4:34.78
4:39.09
4:41.11
4:41.67
4:42.47
4:42.95

Temps

4:01.23
4:01.35
4:01.65
4:02.22
4:02.49
4:02.85
4:.03.37
4:03.41
4:03.94
4:04.90
4:05.35
4:05.59
4:05.69
4:06.03
4:06.37
4:08.18
4:08.83
4:09.17
4:09.23
4:10.30
4:10.45
4:10.92
4:11.43
4:11.47
4:12.18
4:12.52
4:12.66
4:12.76
4:12.76
4:12.91
4:14.42
4:14.98
4:15.06
4:15.14
4:16.15
4:17.29
4:18.76
4:18.90
4:19.86
4:20.07
4:20.34
4:20.78
4:21.32
4:22.75
4:22.98
4:24.36
4:25.21
4:25.50
4:26.00
4:26.53
4:26.74
4:27.79
4:28.49
4:29.35
4:30.74
4:30.92
4:31.69
4:36.00
4:38.02
4:38.58
4:39.38
4:39.86

Certificacions

25M CALELLA 20/04/2024

25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
25M MATARO 20/04/2024

25M GRAMENET 20/04/2024
25M MATARO 20/04/2024

25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024

25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

25M BERGA 20/04/2024

25M ENCAMP (AND) 20/04/2024
25M GIRONA 20/04/2024

25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

25M BERGA 20/04/2024

25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024

25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

25M CALELLA 20/04/2024

25M CAN TODA 21/04/2024
25M BERGA 20/04/2024

25M BERGA 20/04/2024

25M TORTOSA 20/04/2024

25M GRAMENET 20/04/2024
25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M GIRONA 20/04/2024

25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M ENCAMP (AND) 20/04/2024
25M GIRONA 20/04/2024

25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
25M SANT ANDREU 20/04/2024
25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
25M BARCELONETA 13/04/2024
25M FIGUERES 13/04/2024
25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

25M BERGA 20/04/2024
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Prova 61, Fem., 200m Estils, 10 anys

Cl.

185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.

Sponsor

D

MARTINEZ TORO, Paula
ESTEBAN GARAY, Nagore
JABBI JAITEH, Makabba
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Martina
FERNANDEZ ARRUFAT, Sienna
BLANCO GIRON, Leah
COMERMA GALIANO, Julia
AMELA PANOSA, Clara
DOMINGO BOUSO, Lucia
IBENSELLAOU HTITI, ALIA
BONELL SONET, Angelica
KRUBALLY SAMASA, Aisha
REFAAT EL SAID, Fayrouz

Sponsor Institucional

A1} Generalitat
All¥ de Catalunya

Any

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

((ﬁ::”/esportcat

Temps 50E
C.N. Castellet 4:44.49
C.N. Prat Llobregat 4:45.05
C.N. Castellfollit 4:49.82
C.N. Cerdanyola 4:51.28
C.N. Sant Sadurni 4:52.82
C.N. Cornella 4:55.45
C.N. Navas 4:56.17
C.N. Cervera 4:58.11
C.N. Sant Feliu 4:58.79
C.E.N. Balaguer 5:02.54
C.N. Vilafranca 5:09.05
C.N. Castellfollit 5:13.27
C.N. Viladecans 6:15.70

Temps

4:41.40
4:41.96
4:46.73
4:48.19
4:49.73
4:52.36
4:53.08
4:55.02
4:55.70
4:59.45
5:05.96
5:10.18
6:12.61

Certificacions

157 25M BERGA 20/04/2024

- 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
156 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024
155 25M GRANOLLERS 21/04/2024
154 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024

- 25M MARTORELL 13/04/2024
153 25M BERGA 20/04/2024
152 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024

- 25M VALLIRANA 13/04/2024
151 25M TARREGA 13/04/2024
150 25M IGUALADA 13/04/2024
149 25M GIRONA 20/04/2024

- 25M VILADECANS 13/04/2024
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